
Mail your registration form and check to LASIE at Post Office Box 4151, Baton Rouge, LA 70821-4151. Please type or print clearly. 
For multiple registrations, please photocopy and send a separate form for each registrant.  Questions? Call (225) 338-0705 or 
(800) 277-8362. 

26th ANNUAL CONFERENCE
NOVEMBER 8-10, 2017

GOLDEN NUGGET CASINO
LAKE CHARLES, LA  

Name for Badge:

Company Name:

Mailing Address:

City/State/Zip:

Phone:

Conference Registration

Make checks payable to LASIE and return with your registration form to Post Office Box 4151, Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70821.
SAVE $$$ - Send in your conference registration today! Registration and 
payment must be received in the LASIE office by the dates shown above 

to receive the posted registration rate.  Please, no exceptions!

Need a sponsor packet?
Call (225) 338-0705 or (800) 277-8362.

For hotel reservations, contact 
Golden Nugget Casino by phone 
844-777-4653 or go online www.
goldennugget.com/lakecharles.  Be 
sure to say you are with Louisiana 
Association of Self Insured 
Employers to get the special 
conference rate—TBD

$455

$420

$235

$320

$50

$150

$350

$50
$50

$555

$545

$285

$375

$60

$150

$350

$50
$50

Full Registration:
	 Rates:    9/1/17 - 10/31/17

Full Registration for Additional Registrants:
	 Rates:    9/1/17 - 10/31/17

Single Day Registration - Wednesday

Single Day Registration - Thursday

Single Day Registration - Friday

Full Registration for non-industry related spouse or companion: 
Full Name for name badge: __________________________________________

Full Registration for additional sponsor/exhibitor representatives:

Wednesday Morning Ethics CLE - 1 hr. (not included in full registration)
Wednesday Morning Professionalism CLE - 1 hr. (not included in full registration)

On-site conference registration will be available at a slightly higher cost.

E-mail:
Fax: (               )(               )

LASIE 
Member Rates 
Texas Employer 

Rates
(please circle rate)

Types of Registrations
Non-Member

Rates
(please circle rate)

Registration

$425 $525Early Bird Registration:
	 Rates:    6/1/17 - 8/31/17

$395 $495Super Early Bird Registration:
	 Rates:    24/17/17 - 5/31/17

LASIE
 

26th  A nnua l
 

Conference
 

-
 

Novembe r
 

8-10,
 

2017
 

-
 

Lak e
 

Charles ,
 

LA


