



26th ANNUAL CONFERENCE NOVEMBER 8-10, 2017

GOLDEN NUGGET CASINO LAKE CHARLES, LA

Registration

Mail your registration form and check to LASIE at Post Office Box 4151, Baton Rouge, LA 70821-4151. Please type or print clearly. For multiple registrations, please photocopy and send a separate form for each registrant. Questions? Call (225) 338-0705 or (800) 277-8362.

Conference Registration

name for Badge:			
Company Name:			
Mailing Address:			
City/State/Zip:	E-mail:		
Phone:	() Fax: ()		
Check "√" below - type of registration	Types of Registrations	LASIE Member Rates Texas Employer Rates (please circle rate)	Non-Member Rates (please circle rate)
	Super Early Bird Registration: Rates: 24/17/17 - 5/31/17	\$395	\$495
	Early Bird Registration: Rates: 6/1/17 - 8/31/17	\$425	\$525
	Full Registration: Rates: 9/1/17 - 10/31/17	\$455	\$555
	Full Registration for Additional Registrants: Rates: 9/1/17 - 10/31/17	\$420	\$545
	Single Day Registration - Wednesday	\$235	\$285
	Single Day Registration - Thursday	\$320	\$375
	Single Day Registration - Friday	\$50	\$60
	Full Registration for non-industry related spouse or companion: Full Name for name badge:	\$150	\$150
	Full Registration for additional sponsor/exhibitor representatives:	\$350	\$350
	Wednesday Morning Ethics CLE - 1 hr. (not included in full registration) Wednesday Morning Professionalism CLE - 1 hr. (not included in full registration)	\$50 \$50	\$50 \$50
	On-site conference registration will be available at a slightly higher cost		

Make checks payable to LASIE and return with your registration form to Post Office Box 4151, Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70821.



SAVE \$\$\$ - Send in your conference registration today! Registration and payment <u>must</u> be received in the LASIE office by the dates shown above to receive the posted registration rate. Please, no exceptions!

Need a sponsor packet? Call (225) 338-0705 or (800) 277-8362. For hotel reservations, contact
Golden Nugget Casino by phone
844-777-4653 or go online www.
goldennugget.com/lakecharles. Be
sure to say you are with Louisiana
Association of Self Insured
Employers to get the special
conference rate—TBD